

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: SO(Civil) BnK Area.

Name of Work: Annual Maintenance contract for dismantling of structures for shifting purpose as well as production of DD mines for a period of 1 year under Bokaro Colliery of B&K Area.

Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)

Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)

To Be Entered by Department

ITC Available

Works Contract

Bidder's Status (Mandatory)

Rate of GST (in %)

GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)

GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)

Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :

Select

18.00

0.00

0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Demolishing R.C.C. work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of steel bars and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer - in- charge.	289.430	Cum	2060.50	596370.52	INR Five Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy and Paise Fifty Two Only
2	Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.In cement mortar	1587.490	Cum	1194.45	1896177.43	INR Eighteen Lakh Ninety Six Thousand One Hundred & Seventy Seven and Paise Forty Three Only
3	Carriage of materials by mechanical transport including loading, unloading and stacking . Lime, moorum, building rubbish Lead - 5 KM	1876.920	Cum	168.10	315510.25	INR Three Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred & Ten and Paise Twenty Five Only
4	Dismantling roofing including ridges, hips, valleys and gutters etc., and stacking the material within 50 metres lead of : Asbestos sheet	453.250	Cum	45.80	20758.85	INR Twenty Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Eight and Paise Eighty Five Only
5	Taking out doors, windows and clearstory window shutters (steel or wood) including stacking within mtrs. Lead of area 03 sq. metres and below.	612.000	Cum	85.20	52142.40	INR Fifty Two Thousand One Hundred & Forty Two and Paise Forty Only
6	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					2880959.45	INR Twenty Eight Lakh Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Forty Five Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				